
R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  148 SCT:  85
Elvis 69.93 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Loper 02.121 08029 95 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  150 SCT:  75
Remi 87.66 12 3 2 42NQ 1 1Clemens 01.713 16033 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  72
Aero 35.26 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Baggerman 04.2811 20038 100 0

Chevy 43.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Calabrese 03.4512 20036 100 0

Rogue 57.31 0 1 13 15Q 0 1Davis 02.636 20048 85 0

Finn 39.48 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Luse 03.8210 20042 0 0

Spyder 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frank 10.007 20047 0 0

Sybille 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Iannotti 10.005 20049 0 0

Tori 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brubach 10.004 20342 0 0

Indy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chirichella 00.009 20045 0 0

Neon 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.008 20046 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  151 SCT:  74
Denver 50.57 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0Nicholson 02.9918 24052 0 0

Wizard 56.70 0 2 2 25NQ 1 1Armstrong 02.6617 24053 0 0

Caliente 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Silver 10.0016 24054 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  74
Roxie 62.96 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thompson 02.464 08010 100 0

Bonnie 58.53 0 1 02 5Q 0 0Dare 02.652 08296 95 0

Ranger 53.20 0 3 1 20NQ 1 0Johnson 02.913 08011 0 0

Holly 67.14 0 2 2 20NQ 0 0Cressman 02.311 08294 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  155 SCT:  71
Kindle 46.18 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Potosky 03.366 12014 90 0

River 62.85 0 4 4 40NQ 4 0Christie 02.477 12012 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  159 SCT:  69
Ziggy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gallagher 00.0010 16032 0 0

Brooke 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ezzo 00.009 16035 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  67
Furgee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Syner 10.0015 20039 0 0

Quest 49.98 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Duran 03.2614 20043 0 0

Zorro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Davidheiser 10.0012 20334 0 0

Wish 49.99 0 1 0 5NQ 2 0Biondi 03.2611 20347 0 0

Sophia 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0LeVan 00.0013 20333 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  69
Tsavo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Odgers 10.0021 24018 0 0

Jupiter 49.08 0 2 0 10NQ 1 0Schmoyer 03.3220 24019 0 0

Chaos 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Koster 10.0019 24050 0 0
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Peter Pan 54.39 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Megna 03.0017 24055 0 0

Kronk 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Matzke 00.0018 24056 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Herbie 62.97 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rosario 02.8316 08297 100 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Grant 48.16 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Puro 03.7048 12306 0 0

Beau 50.20 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Preston 03.5547 12307 0 0

Ruckus 51.80 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Summersgill 03.4446 12311 0 0

Bear 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nelson 00.0049 12303 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Heather 82.32 13 1 0 44NQ 0 0Stipick 02.2283 16312 0 0

Rhys 40.58 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Midura 04.5180 16319 0 0

Sawyer 39.73 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Ondeyka 04.6179 16320 0 0

Zabu 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Goodspeed 10.0078 16321 0 0

Prairie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.0077 16322 0 0

Danny 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.0082 16313 0 0

Barrett 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cerilli 00.0084 16314 0 0

Twizzle 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Baird 00.0081 16317 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Sam 87.57 21 2 1 83NQ 1 1MacLeod 02.15165 20016 0 0

Nitro 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Chernack 10.00164 20017 0 0

Emma 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gechter 10.00176 20324 0 0

Emerald 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Brubach 10.00175 20326 0 0

Indi 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Torok 10.00174 20327 0 0

Merry 90.06 24 3 1 92NQ 1 0Rimmer 02.09172 20329 0 0

Mac 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Budzynski 10.00171 20330 0 0

Duncan 44.35 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Tendler 04.24170 20331 0 0

Cricket 46.91 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Shoemaker 04.01168 20336 0 0

Switch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Burton 10.00177 20339 0 0

O'Neill 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Keeshen 10.00167 20346 0 0

Ben 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dynarski 00.00173 20328 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Trabilcy 00.00169 20335 0 0

Gretel 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Leonard 00.00166 20348 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Roxy 43.31 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.34200 24351 100 0

Trudy 45.45 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Carberry 04.14201 24350 100 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Dot 38.72 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.609 08122 100 37

Dart 42.85 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 04.152 08124 100 33
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Tatum 43.99 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Syner 04.0511 08114 100 32

Trixie 49.67 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Bruno 03.586 08128 100 26

Jiggy 53.11 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0O'Donnell 03.3512 08113 0 0

Kid 65.73 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Powers 02.7110 08116 0 0

Captain 65.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Martinez 02.728 08118 0 0

Willow 57.61 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 03.0913 08119 0 0

Zoom 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0015 08121 0 0

Brazen 58.94 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Thompson 03.021 08125 0 0

Hawkeye 47.82 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Wilson 03.727 08127 0 0

Arrow 48.04 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Wang 03.715 08130 0 0

Yodee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cioffi-Parker 00.0014 08111 0 0

Rickee 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cioffi-Parker 00.003 08129 0 0

Koga 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.004 08132 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  178 SCT:  71
Dobby 42.69 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kappus 04.1741 12139 100 28

Surfer Dude 43.40 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Gilmer 04.1028 12159 100 27

Dillon 44.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Gurney 04.0135 12149 100 26

Aeryn 45.70 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Midura 03.8938 12144 100 25

Fizz 48.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Larson 03.6733 12152 100 22

Sassy 55.01 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.2430 12156 100 15

Duncan 55.48 0 0 0 0Q 0 0McNelis 03.2145 12143 100 15

Hot Shot 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.0044 12135 0 0

Cruise 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0043 12137 0 0

Alex 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Preston 10.0042 12138 0 0

Dodge 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Rotelle 10.0040 12141 0 0

Blu 40.48 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Dereka 04.4039 12142 0 0

Trey 61.55 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Gruver 02.8937 12147 0 0

Pippi 62.11 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0Cornelius 02.8736 12148 0 0

Grace 42.30 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Albrizio 04.2132 12154 0 0

Hope 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Coe 10.0031 12155 0 0

Ditto 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Prekop 10.0029 12157 0 0

Roger 56.51 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Fitzgerald 03.1527 12300 0 0

Zor-el 55.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Bergmann 03.2326 12304 0 0

Rollo 64.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Gruver 02.7825 12308 0 0

Misha 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Szakacs 00.0034 12151 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  183 SCT:  69
Figment 37.75 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Vargas 04.8563 16181 100 31

Rigby 42.26 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Suttner 04.3362 16182 100 26

Kip 42.66 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Fronheiser 04.2974 16164 100 26

Trigger 46.75 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.9156 16175 100 22

Badger 46.78 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.9164 16174 100 22

Lici 47.92 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cimprich 03.8273 16165 100 21

Delaney 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.0075 16162 0 0

Si 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Visco 10.0072 16166 0 0

Zelly 56.63 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Waddell 03.2371 16167 0 0

Grady 40.43 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Puro 04.5370 16168 0 0
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Grover 40.29 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Puro 04.5467 16169 0 0

Mica 60.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brown 03.0368 16171 0 0

Pennie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kandle 10.0066 16172 0 0

Pinkie Pie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Laufenberg 10.0061 16183 0 0

Flash 63.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Farquhar 02.8659 16186 0 0

Lila 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bunin 10.0058 16188 0 0

Joy 73.22 4 3 0 27NQ 1 0Stoddard 02.5076 16316 0 0

E.V. 51.44 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Gichner 03.5657 16318 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Albrizio 00.0069 16170 0 0

Tollie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Cottler 00.0065 16177 0 0

Joey 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Condit 00.0060 16184 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Lizzie 35.20 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Moore 05.34156 20200 100 30

Scout 35.69 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Cierpiszewski 05.27113 20253 100 30

Tuna 36.11 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Carleton 05.21120 20241 100 29

Helo 36.12 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Baggerman 05.20150 20206 100 29

Asher 39.81 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Scagnelli 04.72117 20247 100 26

WiFi 40.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Burton 04.68163 20193 100 25

Tiki 40.38 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Ely 04.66133 20228 100 25

Karat 41.66 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Haynes 04.51149 20208 100 24

Gracie 42.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cardamone 04.45151 20205 100 23

Bounty 43.13 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.36162 20190 100 22

Gabby 43.30 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Shoemaker 04.34121 20240 100 22

Frisk 44.34 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.24146 20211 100 21

Mazie 45.15 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Biroc 04.16110 20257 100 20

Torin 47.40 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schmitt 03.97155 20201 100 18

Quix 48.27 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Main 03.89128 20233 100 17

Rio Grande 49.76 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 03.78118 20246 100 16

Gritty 51.41 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.66107 20244 100 14

Rona 60.73 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Schowalter 03.10148 20209 100 5

Howie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCune 10.00161 20191 0 0

Sky 65.38 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0Patrick 02.88160 20194 0 0

Bowie 46.92 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Danielsen 04.01159 20195 0 0

Shelby 49.14 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Terra 03.83158 20196 0 0

Hops 45.75 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Mellon 04.11157 20198 0 0

Lark 46.68 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Mandich-Steiger 04.03153 20203 0 0

Kenzie 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cierpiszewski 10.00152 20204 0 0

Declan 51.30 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Minnella 03.66147 20210 0 0

Dino 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Grasso 10.00145 20212 0 0

Metric 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCune 10.00144 20213 0 0

Emily 51.46 0 1 2 15NQ 2 0McGuigan 03.65143 20214 0 0

Flirt 53.47 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Nally 03.52141 20216 0 0

T Rex 58.42 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Masters 03.22140 20217 0 0

A.V. 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Bridgwood 10.00139 20218 0 0

Dozer 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.00108 20219 0 0

Champ 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Marden 10.00138 20221 0 0
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Vader 51.66 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Alex Loos 03.64137 20222 0 0

Gunny 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Cerilli 10.00136 20224 0 0

Artie Ross 41.34 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Rose 04.55134 20227 0 0

Oskar 48.94 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Patrick 03.84132 20229 0 0

Blitz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Aldrich 10.00131 20230 0 0

Phil 56.69 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Salerno 03.32130 20231 0 0

Brawny 43.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Cerilli 04.37127 20234 0 0

Thrill 43.04 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Frank 04.37125 20236 0 0

Tag 38.74 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Lechner 04.85124 20237 0 0

Jockey 49.63 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Cerilli 03.79123 20238 0 0

Krakken 42.93 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Borga 04.38122 20239 0 0

Jazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Zislin 10.00119 20245 0 0

Tilly 51.32 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Kappus 03.66116 20248 0 0

Ghost 54.11 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Patrick 03.47115 20249 0 0

Yeager 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Miele 10.00114 20251 0 0

Maewyn 56.04 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Rose 03.35112 20254 0 0

Cooper 56.00 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Mellon 03.36111 20255 0 0

Romeo 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Andrews 10.00106 20256 0 0

Sir 44.02 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Stevenson 04.27109 20343 0 0

Grayson 51.72 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Reinhardt 03.63181 20350 0 0

Bijou 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Biondi 00.00154 20202 0 0

Blake 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Murdock 00.00142 20215 0 0

Cinder 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mellon 00.00135 20226 0 0

Carly 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ayers 00.00129 20232 0 0

Byron 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.00126 20235 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  188 SCT:  70
Joseph 43.08 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Koziatek 04.36192 24268 100 26

Snap! 43.72 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Knecht 04.30184 24258 100 26

Ryder 46.00 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Barlics 04.09185 24282 100 24

Heaven 48.32 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Fitzgerald 03.89186 24281 100 21

Kairos 48.59 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borga 03.87195 24262 100 21

Thorin 49.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Hart 03.77189 24274 100 20

Hunter 50.05 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Pactwa 03.76190 24271 100 19

Doc 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McIlhenny 10.00198 24259 0 0

Huckleberry 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Schwartz 10.00197 24260 0 0

Topper 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Shoemaker 10.00194 24263 0 0

Redford 58.15 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Zumba 03.23191 24270 0 0

Rio 48.13 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Barlics 03.91199 24272 0 0

Shae 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Merritt 10.00188 24275 0 0

Dublin 70.64 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0McIlhenny 02.66183 24279 0 0

Wile E 46.17 0 0 1 5NQ 2 0Silver 04.07187 24280 0 0

Elan 41.53 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Brook 04.53182 24283 0 0

Cushla 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Brown 00.00196 24261 0 0

Declan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Solakian 00.00193 24264 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  188 SCT:  66
Typo 36.53 0 0 01 0Q 0 0McCune 05.15202 24C286 100 29
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Chick 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Mosner 00.00203 24C285 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  150 SCT:  80
Cheyenne 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.002 12021 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  151 SCT:  79
Cayuga 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0pacanowski 10.0014 20024 0 0

Ninja 55.74 0 1 1 10NQ 4 0Kelly 02.7113 20027 0 0

Ace 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Capobiarico 00.0015 20023 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  155 SCT:  76
Strummer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0McCrave 00.005 08008 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  74
Lucy 61.45 0 2 1 15NQ 1 0Donahue 02.598 12022 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  74
Stryder 53.33 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Berde 03.0616 20026 95 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Henley 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Clemens 10.0054 12288 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Pinky 45.53 0 0 0 0NQ 2 0Teti 04.13105 16290 0 0

Daisy 73.79 2 3 1 26NQ 1 0Connelly 02.55103 16292 0 0

Dugan 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fleischmann 00.00104 16291 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  178 SCT:  76
Knight 48.56 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Potts 03.6719 08065 100 27

Dash 49.23 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Rotelle 03.6222 08070 100 26

Faith 49.44 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Coe 03.6023 08061 100 26

Bryce 51.70 0 1 1 10NQ 2 0Hunter 03.4421 08062 0 0

Rocker 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Gaydos 10.0020 08064 0 0

Sully 65.39 0 0 2 10NQ 0 0MacLeod 02.7218 08066 0 0

Kuma 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kato 00.0024 08060 0 0

Macie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0MacLuskie 00.0017 08069 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  183 SCT:  74
Chloe 50.58 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Suttner 03.6253 12072 100 23

Stetson 57.27 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Felton 03.2052 12074 0 0

Hera 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Baggerman 10.0050 12077 0 0

Carter 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Istvan 00.0051 12076 0 0
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Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  188 SCT:  71
Cain 39.23 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Budzynski 04.7988 16098 100 31

Jesse Belle 39.70 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Mackes 04.7490 16095 100 31

Holster 40.30 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.67102 16086 100 30

True 41.31 0 0 04 0Q 0 0O'Donnell 04.5589 16096 100 29

Rush 41.43 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Luse 04.5495 16089 100 29

Zena 41.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Borowski 04.4991 16094 100 29

Dyllie 41.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rose 04.48100 16081 100 29

Nemesis 44.26 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 04.2555 16084 100 26

Clip 46.93 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 04.0198 16088 100 24

Colt 49.71 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Cerilli 03.7893 16090 100 21

Peach 51.90 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Lamphere 03.6287 16099 100 19

Callie 69.39 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Wolf 02.7199 16082 100 1

Dzsessz (Jazz) 44.33 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Bunin 04.2497 16085 0 0

Gambit 41.36 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Davis 04.5596 16087 0 0

Sparkles 48.34 0 2 1 15NQ 2 0Ginther 03.8994 16091 0 0

Notch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McCune 10.0086 16100 0 0

Freddy 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Lackey 10.0085 16101 0 0

Foster 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ulrichsen 00.00101 16078 0 0

Sky 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Meunier 00.0092 16092 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  188 SCT:  75
Alice 49.36 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Carberry 03.81178 20107 100 25

Shadow 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Armstrong 10.00180 20104 0 0

Gus 66.93 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Lackey 02.81179 20106 0 0
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